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Manager: Jason N.
Program Assistant: Pang Y.

Licenced Facilities - (Food/Beverage, Lodging, 
Group Homes, Pools, Tattoo, & Massage)
Alex K.
Gail T.           (Part Time)
Teegan W.  (Part Time)

Tom D. - West
Pa A. - Central
Tyler F. - East
Teegan W.

Supervisor: Michelle P.

763-493-8075

763-488-6383

763-315-8460

763-488-6382

763-493-8116

763-493-8397
763-315-8441
763-488-6382
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